©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
1   |   6
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
This LED Flood Light is available in two sizes, with wattages ranging from
75W-300W to be used for a variety of applications. The field-adjustable color

Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
ORDERING GUIDE
FL Series Flood Light
Outdoor Pole/Arm-Mounted Area & Roadway
SKU Root Wattage / Lumens CCT Beam Angle Voltage Finish
LLTVFL- 075W - 75W Selectable, Up to 11,250 lumens
100W - 100W Selectable, Up to 15,000 lumens
120W - 120W Selectable, Up to 18,000 lumens
150W - 150W Selectable, Up to 22,500 lumens
200W - 200W Selectable, Up to 30,000 lumens
240W - 240W Selectable, Up to 36,000 lumens
300W - 300W Selectable, Up to 45,000 lumens
CS - 3000K/4000K/5000K
Selectable
Blank - 65°x95°
-FN - 35°x85° (Narrow)
Blank - 100-277V
-480 - 277-480V
Blank -
Black
-BZ - Bronze
Example: LLTVFL-300WCS
DIMENSIONS 75W, 100W, 120W, 150W 200W, 240W, 300W
Product Dimension 233 x 187 x 141 mm (8.8” x 7.4” x 5.6”) 469 x 187 x 185 mm (18.5” x 7.4” x 7.3”)
Luminaire Net Weight 3.4kg (7.48 lbs) 7.9kg (17.38 lbs)
Export Carton Size 310 x 305 x 255 mm (11.8” x 12” x 10”) 540 x 310 x 255 mm (21.3” x 12.2” x 10”)
Gross Weight 5kg (11 lbs) 9.6kg (21 lbs)
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
4   |   6
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
FL Series Flood Light
Outdoor Pole/Arm-Mounted Area & Roadway
Single Module Double Module
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
5   |   6
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
PERFORMANCE
FL Series Flood Light
Outdoor Pole/Arm-Mounted Area & Roadway
Model Setting Distribution CRI Lumens Wattage Efficacy
LLTVFL-075WCS-FN 75W 35x85 70 9,975 75 133
LLTVFL-075WCS 75W 65x95 70 10,050 75 134
LLTVFL-100WCS-FN 100W 35x85 70 13,300 100 133
LLTVFL-100WCS 100W 65x95 70 13,400 100 134
LLTVFL-120WCS-FN 120W 35x85 70 15,960 120 133
LLTVFL-120WCS 120W 65x95 70 16,080 120 134
LLTVFL-150WCS-FN 150W 35x85 70 19,950 150 133
LLTVFL-150WCS 150W 65x95 70 20,100 150 134
LLTVFL-200WCS-FN 200W 35x85 70 26,600 200 133
LLTVFL-200WCS 200W 65x95 70 26,800 200 134
LLTVFL-240WCS-FN 240W 35x85 70 31,920 240 133
LLTVFL-240WCS 240W 65x95 70 32,160 240 134
LLTVFL-300WCS-FN 300W 35x85 70 39,900 300 133
LLTVFL-300WCS 300W 65x95 70 40,200 300 134
PHOTOMETRICS
65°x95° (Standard) 35°x85° (-FN)
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
6   |   6
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
MOUNTING
FL Series Flood Light